
All. 1 - Assegnazione ulteriori risorse

N° 
PROGR.

Nr. iter Denominazione Partita IVA
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DD.DPH006/150/202

4
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SCALARE 
DISPONIBILITA' 

FINANZIARIA

1 139032 GEMEC SRL 13543851003 0 20 10 30 40 70 367.203,14 €            43.619,62 €                553.675,52 €            
2 138947 SIMIT 01716530660 0 20 10 30 40 70 131.218,05 €            15.587,24 €                538.088,28 €            
3 138959 LIFE METER SRL 02570030698 0 20 10 30 40 70 421.163,39 €            50.029,50 €                488.058,78 €            
4 138962 APPORTA 03944830045 0 20 10 30 40 70 200.001,71 €            23.757,96 €                464.300,82 €            
5 138973 ASTRO ALLIANCE SRL 08217301210 0 20 10 30 40 70 289.771,13 €            34.421,57 €                429.879,25 €            
6 138975 STARTENGY 02112110669 0 20 10 30 40 70 420.786,67 €            49.984,75 €                379.894,50 €            
7 138987 TIPS SRL UNIPERSONALE 01319140420 0 20 10 30 40 70 132.937,65 €            15.791,50 €                364.103,00 €            
8 138995 S.I. DIGITALE S.R.L. 01727180679 0 20 10 30 40 70 373.346,05 €            44.349,33 €                319.753,67 €            
9 139006 REISS DIGITAL LIFE S.R.L. 01933340661 0 20 10 30 40 70 297.122,25 €            35.294,80 €                284.458,87 €            

10 139015 ADDYX SRL 02318800683 0 20 10 30 40 70 122.355,54 €            14.534,47 €                269.924,40 €            
11 139031 THE DIGITAL COMPANY SRLS 02226370688 0 20 10 30 40 70 102.381,83 €            12.161,82 €                257.762,58 €            
12 139033 THETIS SRL 02783880699 0 20 10 30 40 70 403.042,60 €            47.876,95 €                209.885,63 €            
13 139044 TREDDY SRL 02273030680 0 20 10 30 40 70 341.534,14 €            40.570,43 €                169.315,20 €            
14 139047 ECOH MEDIA SRL 01448300689 0 20 10 30 40 70 161.853,24 €            19.226,35 €                150.088,85 €            
15 139061 GRUPPO METRON 01967540673 0 20 10 30 40 70 141.204,91 €            16.773,56 €                133.315,28 €            
16 139065 GPLUS TECHNOLOGY SRL 02785380698 0 20 10 30 40 70 168.268,64 €            19.988,43 €                113.326,85 €            
17 139088 LET'S WEBEARBLE SOLUTIONS S.R.L. 13686821003 0 20 10 30 40 70 197.091,63 €            23.412,28 €                89.914,57 €              
18 139120 KONDOR CS 01842780676 0 20 10 30 40 70 191.858,79 €            22.790,68 €                67.123,90 €              
19 139148 FELIK 01203460074 0 20 10 30 40 70 200.001,71 €            23.757,96 €                43.365,93 €              
20 139213 MPE SRL 01799220676 0 20 10 30 40 70 365.067,49 €            43.365,93 €                -  €                         
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